

**BID TABULATION**  
**MPRB- BOTTINEAU FIELD PARK SITE IMPROVEMENTS**  
**EVENT 3262**  
**BID OPENING: 1/16/2025**  
**BUYER NAME: JASMINE LUDWIG**

<b>Name</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Total Cost</b>
REILING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Total Lump Sum base bid per the project specifications and construction documents.	\$ 617,028.00
REILING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 1- ADD: Shade Structures Type A and Type B per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 2,000.00
REILING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 2- ADD: Asphalt Walk per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 5,000.00
REILING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 3- ADD: Wrought Iron Fence at Basketball Court and Wrought Iron Tree per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 52,000.00
REILING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	Alternate 4- ADD: Concrete Color and Stamp at Playground per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 22,000.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 698,028.00</b>
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Total Lump Sum base bid per the project specifications and construction documents.	\$ 645,630.00
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 1- ADD: Shade Structures Type A and Type B per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 33,250.00
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 2- ADD: Asphalt Walk per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 6,825.00
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 3- ADD: Wrought Iron Fence at Basketball Court and Wrought Iron Tree per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 45,110.00
PETERSON COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 4- ADD: Concrete Color and Stamp at Playground per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 8,320.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 739,135.00</b>
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Total Lump Sum base bid per the project specifications and construction documents.	\$ 796,162.23
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 1- ADD: Shade Structures Type A and Type B per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 25,110.00

BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 2- ADD: Asphalt Walk per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 11,280.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 3- ADD: Wrought Iron Fence at Basketball Court and Wrought Iron Tree per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 49,350.00
BLACKSTONE CONTRACTORS, LLC	Alternate 4- ADD: Concrete Color and Stamp at Playground per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 8,400.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 890,302.23</b>
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Total Lump Sum base bid per the project specifications and construction documents.	\$ 847,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 1- ADD: Shade Structures Type A and Type B per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 35,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 2- ADD: Asphalt Walk per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 9,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 3- ADD: Wrought Iron Fence at Basketball Court and Wrought Iron Tree per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 60,000.00
G. URBAN COMPANIES, INC.	Alternate 4- ADD: Concrete Color and Stamp at Playground per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 10,000.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 961,000.00</b>
Gustafson Excavating Inc	Total Lump Sum base bid per the project specifications and construction documents.	\$ 914,620.72
Gustafson Excavating Inc	Alternate 1- ADD: Shade Structures Type A and Type B per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 39,622.00
Gustafson Excavating Inc	Alternate 2- ADD: Asphalt Walk per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 10,505.00
Gustafson Excavating Inc	Alternate 3- ADD: Wrought Iron Fence at Basketball Court and Wrought Iron Tree per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 35,245.10
Gustafson Excavating Inc	Alternate 4- ADD: Concrete Color and Stamp at Playground per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 8,651.50
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 1,008,644.32</b>
JOY ALBRECHT	Total Lump Sum base bid per the project specifications and construction documents.	\$ 897,991.00
JOY ALBRECHT	Alternate 1- ADD: Shade Structures Type A and Type B per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 35,874.00

JOY ALBRECHT	Alternate 2- ADD: Asphalt Walk per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 16,967.00
JOY ALBRECHT	Alternate 3- ADD: Wrought Iron Fence at Basketball Court and Wrought Iron Tree per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 78,782.00
JOY ALBRECHT	Alternate 4- ADD: Concrete Color and Stamp at Playground per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 8,652.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 1,038,266.00</b>
JL THEIS, INC.	Total Lump Sum base bid per the project specifications and construction documents.	\$ 992,860.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 1- ADD: Shade Structures Type A and Type B per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 45,810.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 2- ADD: Asphalt Walk per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 7,532.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 3- ADD: Wrought Iron Fence at Basketball Court and Wrought Iron Tree per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 49,761.00
JL THEIS, INC.	Alternate 4- ADD: Concrete Color and Stamp at Playground per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 27,216.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 1,123,179.00</b>
Stephan McLafferty	Total Lump Sum base bid per the project specifications and construction documents.	\$ 1,098,430.00
Stephan McLafferty	Alternate 1- ADD: Shade Structures Type A and Type B per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 38,210.00
Stephan McLafferty	Alternate 2- ADD: Asphalt Walk per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 12,830.00
Stephan McLafferty	Alternate 3- ADD: Wrought Iron Fence at Basketball Court and Wrought Iron Tree per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 27,864.00
Stephan McLafferty	Alternate 4- ADD: Concrete Color and Stamp at Playground per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 8,560.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 1,185,894.00</b>
MORCON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Total Lump Sum base bid per the project specifications and construction documents.	\$ 1,035,709.00
MORCON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 1- ADD: Shade Structures Type A and Type B per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 50,573.00

MORCON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 2- ADD: Asphalt Walk per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 11,778.00
MORCON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 3- ADD: Wrought Iron Fence at Basketball Court and Wrought Iron Tree per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 94,909.00
MORCON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Alternate 4- ADD: Concrete Color and Stamp at Playground per the project specifications and construction documents	\$ 8,812.00
	<b>Total</b>	<b>\$ 1,201,781.00</b>